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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
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The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
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Melissa Cheesman, WUTC, melissa.cheesman@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov 

John Cupp, WUTC, john.cupp@utc.wa.gov 
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Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov 
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Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov 
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Lisa Rackner, McDowell Rackner & Gibson PC, lisa@mrg-law.com 

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 

efiling@nwnatural.com, Northwest Natural Gas Company, efiling@nwnatural.com 

Shawn Collins, The Energy Project, shawnc@oppco.org 

Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

 



Simon ffitch, Simon ffitch Attorney at Law, simon@ffitchlaw.com 

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Hathaway, WUTC, amanda.hathaway@utc.wa.gov 

Kathi Scanlan, WUTC, kathi.scanlan@utc.wa.gov 

Kristen Hillstead, WUTC, kristen.hillstead@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov 

Carol Baker, Simon ffitch Attorney at Law, carol@ffitchlaw.com 

Chanda Mak, Office of the Attorney General, Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov 

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov 

Jocelyn Pease, McDowell Rackner & Gibson PC, jocelyn@mrg-law.com 
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Cheyenne Aguilera, McDowell Rackner Gibson PC, cheyenne@mrg-law.com 

Alisha Till, alisha@mrg-law.com 
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Nina Suetake, Attorney General's Office, nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov 

Kyle Walker, Northwest Natural Gas Company, kyle.walker@nwnatural.com 

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov 

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov 

Nash Callaghan, WUTC, nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov 

Aimee Higby, WUTC, aimee.higby@utc.wa.gov 

Kendra White, WUTC, kendra.white@utc.wa.gov 

Zach Kravitz, Northwest Natural Gas Company, zachary.kravitz@nwnatural.com 

Eric Nelsen, Northwest Natural Gas Company, Eric.nelsen@nwnatural.com 

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov 

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov 

Ryan Smith, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov 

Samantha Doyle, WUTC, samantha.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

Ann Paisner, Ann.Paisner@atg.wa.gov 

Thomas Johnson, Thomas.Johnson@atg.wa.gov 

Emilie Brown, WUTC, emilie.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Ryan Sigurdson, ryan.sigurdson@nwnatural.com 

Yochi Zakai, yzakai@smwlaw.com 

Kristen Jenkins, kristin.jenkins@utc.wa.gov 
 

    

 


